2025/2026 School registration fee, enrolment fee, tuition fee and charges of supplementary services

School code:136 School name:Escola Secunda ria Luso-Chinesa de Lui s Gonzaga

Charges for supplementary services School placement

Registratio | Enrolment Remarks on the tuition fee and relevant Notes of Charges for supplementary services

uition Subtotal o
Feefor spplementry Foo for spplementery
nfee fee Foorcxaimar | Fosfor ot (rleing mulimesa/ i Fefortewing | "o New studerts old students application fee

Residents grade

Air-condition fee.

Macao
Residents Il

oty 11 400| 45000 4,540.0

Retdots 12 00
ety 12 400| 45000 4,540.0
Retdots 13 00

ety 13 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P1 0.0

Residents

Non-Macao P1

ton-Maceo 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P2 0.0

Residents

N oo P2 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P3 0.0

Residents

Non-Macao p3

ton-Maceo 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P4 0.0

Residents

oty P4 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P5 0.0

Residents

Non-Macao p5

ton-Meceo 400| 45000 4,540.0

o P6 0.0

Residents

ety P6 400| 45000 4,540.0

o SG1 0.0

Residents

ety SG1 400  6,000.0 6,040.0

o SG2 0.0

Residents

oty SG2 400 60000 6,040.0

o SG3 0.0

Residents

oty SG3 400 60000 6,040.0
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2025/2026 School registration fee, enrolment fee, tuition fee and charges of supplementary services

School code:136 School name:Escola Secunda ria Luso-Chinesa de Lui s Gonzaga
Charges for supplementary services School placement
Residents grade Regl?ratlo Enr?lment Tuition Feofor applementry Foo for spplementery Subtotal Remarks on thelt_L‘J:gtl_on ffee and relevant Notes of Charges for supplementary services
nree ee Air-condition fee. Fse'g::e((r‘;:wsmm Feefor computer (including multimedia) / exertises FEv::::?s“m teanting activities New students old students appl 1onfee
Retdots sc1 00
oty sc1 400|  7,000.0 7,040.0

Submit date:2025-02-17 17:55:05 2/

Print Date:2025-02-25




School code;136

2025/2026 School charges of optional services

School name:Escola Secundéria L uso-Chinesa de Luis Gonzaga

Tutorial class After school Child care &S?‘J‘Sgg Summer Sredueren . . Notes of Charges for opiona services
Residents grade child care Meal(s) and mesl(s) service activity ES—— - Others Subtotal Notes of Charges for opional services (Gracluation)
class(es) banquet Lunch  Dinner Tiip Photos. Commenoraive Others
Macao Others:0) 0 0 O ($50)
Resen K - ~| ssoo - <=l =] so0|  agsoo| e iiesceceeanana
oo
Non- 11 - - 3,900.0 - — - - — i - . - 50.0 3.950.0 glgg;/uzcisjruﬂ(is?n sisfsfsls]ss)stufufs]s]
Macao Rt - I (u$2uO)L]D195EID[DEI[DD[IZID[I]EI[I]
Macao 12 - — 3,900.0 - — — - - - . . . 50.0 3.950.0 S‘g;;l/mzo[zsjfu(isﬁ)u 0ooooooonoon
Residen Rt : I (Dsszuo)[]mesDD[DD[DDEDD[DD[D
Non- Others:0) 0 0 O ($50)
vamo |12 T T T A B I e I B U
oo
Maczo glggzgcisjrun(isg)n 0OD00000000o
Residen 13 - - 3,900.0 - - - - - - 15.0 - - 50.0 3,965.0 (u&;zuo)f 01950000000000000000
Non- 13 -- — 3,900.0 -- — - - — - 15.0 . . 50.0 3.065.0 S‘g;;l/mzo[zsjfu(isﬁ)u oonoonoooooon
Macao D - : 00 (Dsszuo)[]mesDD[DD[DDEDD[DD[D
Macao Others:(] [0 01 01 (850)
el T I A I B e I I S R UL
oo
Non- P1 - - 4,485.0 - — - - — i - . - 50.0 4535.0 glgg;/uzcisjruﬂ(is?n sisfsfsls]ss)stufufs]s]
Macao e - 1939 (us;zus)L]mesDD[DD[DD[DD[DD[D
Maczo P2 - - 4,485.0 - — — - - - - — . 50.0 4535.0 S‘g;;l/mzo[zsjfu(isﬁ)u 000000000000
Residen e : 190 (Dsszua)[]mesDD[DD[DDEDD[DD[D
Non- Others:(] [0 01 01 (850)
Mo P2 ~| | amsol ] T I T R
oo
Maczo glggzgcisjrun(isg)n 0OD00000000o
Residen P3 - - 44850 - - - - o . - - - 50.0 4,535.0 (52001950000000000000030
Non- P3 - - 4,485.0 - — — - - - - — . 50.0 4535.0 S‘g;;l/mzo[zsjfu(isﬁ)u 000000000000
Macao e : 190 (Dsszua)[]mesDD[DD[DDEDD[DD[D
Macao Others:0) 0 0 O ($50)
el B T I A I B e I I S R UL
oo
Non- P4 - - 4,485.0 - . - . - . - . - 50.0 4535.0 glggz/uzcisjrun(isg)n 0OD00000000o
Macao e - 1939 (us;zus)L]mesDD[DD[DD[DD[DD[D
Maczo P5 - - 4,485.0 - — — - - - - — . 50.0 4535.0 S‘g;;l/mzo[zsjfu(isﬁ)u 000000000000
Residen e : 190 (Dsszua)[]mesDD[DD[DDEDD[DD[D
Others:(] [0 01 01 (850)
Non n Y T T o S
oo
Maczo glggzgcisjrun(isg)n 0OD00000000o
Residen P6 - - 44850 - - - - o . 150 - - 50.0 4,550.0 (52001950000000000000030
Non- S‘gggz/mzo[zsjfu(sfﬁ)u 00O00O0000000o
Macao P6 - - 44850 - - o - - . 150 o - 50.0 4,550.0 (523001950000000000000000
Others:] [0 11 01 (840)
RMe:;ifn SG1 -- - 7,215.0 -- - --- - - - - - - 40.0 7,255.0 (szg)zj/jofﬁ(vgzg)i E IDSgJ[uDL]J[uDL]J[uDL]J[uD
0ooooooo
Non- glggzgcisjrun@?n Sis[sfs[s[s[s s]s s s]s!
Maczo SG1 -- --- 7,215.0 - - - - - - - - - 400 7,255.0 (us;luz)L]uDu[quzsvjj 019500000000000

Print Date:2025-02-25
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2025/2026 School charges of optional services

School code:136 School name:Escola Secundaria L uso-Chinesa de L uis Gonzaga
Graduation
Tutorial class After school Child care 333?‘13 " Summer Notes of Charges for opional services
Residents grade child care Meal(s) and meal(s) -up activity Others Subtotal Notes of Charges for opional services g P
service Teacher appreciation Yearbook | (Graduation)
class(es) ‘banquet Lunch / Dinner Trip Photos Cumv;:mrawe Others
um
Maczo Others:(] 0 [ [J ($40)
02024/202500000000000000000
Residen SG2 - - 7,215.0 - - - - - - - - - 40.0 7,255.0 ($12)000($250019500000000000
0oooooog
Non Others:0 0 [ 0 ($40)
- 02024/202500000000000000000
Macao SG2 - - 7,2150 - - - - - - - - - 400 7,255.0 ($12)000($25)001950 0000000000
gooooooo
Macao Others:0 0 0 0 ($40)
0202420250 0000000000000000
Residen SG3 - - 7,2150 - - - - - - 150 - - 400 7,210.0 ($12)000($25)0019500000000000
Non Others:(] 0 [ [J ($40)
- 02024/202500000000000000000
Macao SG3 - - 7,215.0 - - - - - - 150 - - 40.0 7,270.0 ($12)000($250019500000000000
0oooooog
Macao Others:0 0 [ 0 ($40)
02024/202500000000000000000
Residen sci - - 7,2150 - - - - - - - - - 400 7,255.0 ($12)000($25)001950 0000000000
gooooooo
Non: Others:0 O 0 0 ($40)
= 0202420250 0000000000000000
Macao SC1 - - 7,2150 - - - - - - - - - 400 7,285.0 ($12)000($25)0019500000000000
0oooooog

Print Date:2025-02-25 Submit date:2025-02-17 17:55:05 2




2025/2026 Charges to be collected by school

School code:136 School name:Escola Secunda ria Luso-Chinesa de Lui s Gonzaga
) School-based
Residents grade Textbooks E;sgzse uSnci?grorln ;?;cerh\&gs iﬁgg: Others Other details Subtotal Note
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o0 11 themselves - | themselves 30.0 30.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
ety 11 themselves - | themselves 30.0 30,0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o 12 themselves --- | themselves 30.0 30.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non acao 12 themselves - | themselves 30.0 30.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
el 13 themselves - | themselves 30.0 30,0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non e 13 themselves ---| themselves 30.0 300
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o0 P1 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
N oo PL themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o P2 themselves 200.0| themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non acao P2 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
el P3 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0

Print Date:2025-02-25 Submit date:2025-02-17 17:55:05 1/




2025/2026 Charges to be collected by school

School code:136 School name:Escola Secunda ria Luso-Chinesa de Lui s Gonzaga
) School-based
Residents grade Textbooks E;ggise uSnci?grorln ;?;cerh‘lglgs iﬁgg: Others Other details Subtotal Note
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non acao P3 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
el P4 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non e P4 themselves 200.0| themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o0 P5 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
N oo P5 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o P6 themselves 200.0| themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non acao P6 themselves 200.0 | themselves 30.0 230.0
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students students
el SG1 themselves | themselves | themselves 30.0 30,0
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students students
Non e SG1 themselves | themselves| themselves 30.0 300
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students|  students|  students
o0 SG2 themselves | themselves | themselves 30.0 30,0
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students students
oty SG2 themselves | themselves | themselves 30.0 30,0

Print Date:2025-02-25 Submit date:2025-02-17 17:55:05 2




2025/2026 Charges to be collected by school

School code:136 School name:Escola Secunda ria Luso-Chinesa de Lui s Gonzaga
) School-based
Residents grade Textbooks E;ggise uSnci?grorln ;?;cerh‘lglgs iﬁgg: Others Other details Subtotal Note
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students|  students|  students
o0 SG3 themselves | themselves | themselves 30.0 30.0
Bought by | Bought by | Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students students
ety SG3 themselves | themselves | themselves 30.0 30,0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
o sc1 themselves --- | themselves 30.0 30.0
Bought by Bought by 0000000000000000000000000
students students
Non acao sc1 themselves - | themselves 30.0 30.0

Print Date:2025-02-25 Submit date:2025-02-17 17:55:05 3/




